
 

Leinster Indoor Open 2015 

 

8th November 2015 

Final 

Pos. Shooter Club          Total 

1 Conor McDermottroe DURC 30.8 30.7 20 20.1 21.6 20.7 20 19.9 21.1 204.9 

2 Siobhan Scarlett DURC 29.6 31.5 20.4 20.9 19.1 21.2 20.3 20.6 19.8 203.4 

3 Ray Reilly RRPC 31.4 30.4 20 20.8 19.7 19.8 20.3 19.1  181.5 

4 Ciara Deevy DURC 30.2 30.9 20.3 19.8 19.8 20.2 20.8   162 

5 Peter Daynes RRPC 28.8 30.8 19.4 19.8 20.4 20.3    139.5 

6 David Franklin DFST 30.3 28 20.4 21.1 19.4     119.2 

7 Manus Carlisle DURC 29.2 26.1 20.6 18.7      94.6 

 

Overall 60 Shot 

Pos. Shooter Class Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

1 Ciara Deevy A DURC 102.7 104.2 103.7 100.8 103.7 102.2 617.3 

2 Conor McDermottroe A DURC 102.4 103.6 104.5 103 101 102 616.5 

3 Siobhan Scarlett A DURC 102.7 100.7 103.5 99.7 102.4 103.8 612.8 

4 David Franklin A DFST 101.8 100.3 100.3 102 101.7 99.9 606 

5 Ray Reilly A RRPC 100.9 101.5 103.3 99.7 100.2 100 605.6 

6 Peter Daynes B RRPC 102.5 100.1 100.1 95.5 100.4 100.1 598.7 

7 Manus Carlisle D DURC 101.2 100.3 100.3 97.5 97.8 97.6 594.7 

8 Michael Walsh C DURC 96.1 99.6 103 100.5 87.5 99 585.7 

9 Rowan Austin D DURC 93.7 94.6 100.9 97.5 101 97 584.7 

10 Val Pierce D FSC 98 96.6 95.1 94.8 98.5 96.5 579.5 

11 Pearse Murphy D DURC 96.7 98 97.1 96.8 96.9 92.5 578 

12 Gerry Hughes D DURC 96.1 94.1 97.8 94 98.6 94.6 575.2 

13 John Atling D DURC 95.5 89 89.7 90.1 91.1 91.1 546.5 

14 Harpreet Singh D DURC 84.2 85.7 80.4 89.4 85 80 504.7 

15 Richard Bismilla D DURC 80.9 77.9 90.5 84.2 75.8 78.8 488.1 

 

 

 

 



 

Leinster Indoor Open 2015 

 

8th November 2015 

Class A 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

1 Ciara Deevy DURC 102.7 104.2 103.7 100.8 103.7 102.2 617.3 

2 Conor McDermottroe DURC 102.4 103.6 104.5 103 101 102 616.5 

3 Siobhan Scarlett DURC 102.7 100.7 103.5 99.7 102.4 103.8 612.8 

4 David Franklin DFST 101.8 100.3 100.3 102 101.7 99.9 606 

5 Ray Reilly RRPC 100.9 101.5 103.3 99.7 100.2 100 605.6 

 

Class B 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

1 Peter Daynes RRPC 102.5 100.1 100.1 95.5 100.4 100.1 598.7 

 

Class C 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

1 Michael Walsh DURC 96.1 99.6 103 100.5 87.5 99 585.7 

 

Class D 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

1 Manus Carlisle DURC 101.2 100.3 100.3 97.5 97.8 97.6 594.7 

2 Rowan Austin DURC 93.7 94.6 100.9 97.5 101 97 584.7 

3 Val Pierce FSC 98 96.6 95.1 94.8 98.5 96.5 579.5 

4 Pearse Murphy DURC 96.7 98 97.1 96.8 96.9 92.5 578 

5 Gerry Hughes DURC 96.1 94.1 97.8 94 98.6 94.6 575.2 

6 John Atling DURC 95.5 89 89.7 90.1 91.1 91.1 546.5 

7 Harpreet Singh DURC 84.2 85.7 80.4 89.4 85 80 504.7 

8 Richard Bismilla DURC 80.9 77.9 90.5 84.2 75.8 78.8 488.1 

 


